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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country  club
1  BERG Jorgen SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
2 JOHANSSON Klas SWE EGF SOLNA
3  HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN HELLERUP FAEGTE-KLUB
3 SJODAHL Fredrik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
5 ASTROM Lennart SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
6 ASPLUND Janne FIN HFM HELSINKI
7 LUIHN Fredrik NOR AFFEKT FEKTEKLUBB (AFF)
8 EJEMYR Peter SWE EGF SOLNA
9 EDMAN Johan SWE P4 SKOVDE
10 DANIELSEN Michael DEN HILLEROD FAEGTEKLUB
11 KOTAI Bertil SWE YFK YSTAD
12 RITTHALER UIf GER TSG WILHELMSDORF
13  MOLLER Stephan GER EIMSBUTTELER TV
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RENNER Daniel GER VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00
V/M ind. HS ranking

SCHARPFF Lars SWE  GFK GOTEBORG V |V |V |V |V4 |V 6/6 25 29 1
RENNER Daniel GER VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFE |0 3 14 |2 |V4 |V 2/6 -7 18 6
EJEMYR Peter SWE  EGF SOLNA 0 |V vV |V |V |3 4/6 -1 23 2
MOLLER Stephan GER EIMSBUTTELER TV 2 |V |4 3 12 |2 1/6 -11 18 7
JONSSON Hékan SWE  MFI19 MALMO 0O |V |13 |V vV |2 3/6 -1 20 3
LITVINENKO Yuri EST MTUFLORETT NARVA (2 (2 |4 |V |3 \% 2/6 -1 21 5
ASTROM Lennart SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 0 |3 |V |V |v3 ]2 3/6 -4 18 4
Pouleno2 0:00

V/M ind. HS ranking
LYDH Peter SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA \ 0 2 3 \ 2/5 -5 15 4
DANIELSEN Michael DEN HILLEROD FAEGTEKL (3 0 2 \Y \Y 2/5 -5 15 4
SVENSSON Per SWE  MF19 MALMO )\ \ \Y \Y \Y 5/5 17 25 1
JOHANSSON Klas SWE  EGF SOLNA \ \ 3 \Y \Y 4/5 14 23 2
BORSOW Igor GER BERLINER FC \Y 3 3 0 \Y 2/5 -3 16 3
WOLTERS Heinz SWE  OKSF OREBRO 2 12 12 Jo 1 05  -18 7 6

Pouleno3 0:00

V/M ind.  HS ranking
RITTHALER Ulf GER TSG WILHELMSDORF 1 2 \Y \Y \Y 3/5 2 18 4
ROHLIN Lennart SWE  MF19 MALMO )\ \ 2 \Y \Y 4/5 13 22 1
BLAKSTEEN Peter DEN RUDERSDAL FAEGTE |V 2 \Y \Y 3 3/5 4 20 2
KOTAI Bertil SWE  YFK YSTAD 1 V3 |2 4 2 1/5 -10 12 5
ENGSTROM Urban SWE  EGF SOLNA 3 1 2 \Y 2 1/5 -11 13 6
HARLEMAN Johan SWE  MF19 MALMO 2 \ \ \Y 3/5 2 19 3
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Ystad Int 2011 - Veterans poule round 1

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

SCHARPFF Lars
SVENSSON Per
JOHANSSON Klas
ROHLIN Lennart
EJEMYR Peter
BLAKSTEEN Peter
HARLEMAN Johan
RITTHALER Ulf
JONSSON Héakan
ASTROM Lennart
BORSOW Igor
DANIELSEN Michael
LYDH Peter
LITVINENKO Yuri
RENNER Daniel
KOTAI Bertil
ENGSTROM Urban
MOLLER Stephan
WOLTERS Heinz

country

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
EST

GER
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE

club

GFK GOTEBORG

MF19 MALMO

EGF SOLNA

MF19 MALMO

EGF SOLNA
RUDERSDAL FAEGTEKLUB
MF19 MALMO

TSG WILHELMSDORF
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
BERLINER FC

HILLEROD FAEGTEKLUB
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
MTU FLORETT NARVA
VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN
YFK YSTAD

EGF SOLNA
EIMSBUTTELER TV
OKSF OREBRO

VM

1,000
1,000
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,000

ind.

HS

29
25
23
22
23
20
19
18
20
18
16
15
15
21
18
12
13
18
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00
VIM ind. HS ranking

LYDH Peter SWE 3 X |V |4 1/4 -5 14 4
JOHANSSON Klas SWE |V 1 X |V |V 3/4 3 16 2
BERG Jorgen SWE |V |V X |V |V 4/4 12 20 1
FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR |S S S S forfait 6
MOLLER Stephan GER |4 3 1 X 3 0/4 -9 11 5
DANIELSEN Michael DEN |V |2 X |V 2/4 -1 16 3
Pouleno2 0:00

V/IM ind. HS ranking
ASTROM Lennart SWE \Y \Y 4 \Y 3/4 5 19 1
EDMAN Johan SWE |3 \Y \Y 3 2/4 0 16 4
RENNER Daniel GER |4 3 2 0 0/4 -11 9 5
LUIHN Fredrik NOR |V 3 v \% 3/4 3 18 2
HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne  DEN |2 \Y \Y 4 2/4 3 16 3

Pouleno3 0:00

V/IM ind. HS ranking
KOTAI Bertil SWE 3 4 \Y% 4 1/4 -2 16 4
ASPLUND Janne FIN v \Y% 3 \Y% 3/4 5 18 1
SJODAHL Fredrik SWE |V 3 \Y% \Y% 3/4 5 18 1
EJEMYR Peter SWE |3 \Y% 2 \Y% 2/4 0 15 3
RITTHALER Ulf GER |V 2 2 2 1/4 -8 11 5
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Ystad Int 2011 Veterans mens epee 40-49

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

BERG Jorgen
ASTROM Lennart
ASPLUND Janne
SIODAHL Fredrik
LUIHN Fredrik
JOHANSSON Kilas
HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne
EDMAN Johan
EJEMYR Peter
DANIELSEN Michael
KOTAI Bertil

LYDH Peter
RITTHALER Ulf
MOLLER Stephan
RENNER Daniel

country club

SWE
SWE
FIN

SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
GER

SAF STOCKHOLM

ARA HELSINGBORG

HFM HELSINKI

SAF STOCKHOLM
AFFEKT FEKTEKLUBB (AFF)
EGF SOLNA

HELLERUP FAEGTE-KLUB
P4 SKOVDE

EGF SOLNA

HILLEROD FAEGTEKLUB
YFK YSTAD

KF99 KUNGSBACKA

TSG WILHELMSDORF
EIMSBUTTELER TV

VFB FRIEDRICHSHAFEN

VM

4/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
2/4
2/4
2/4
2/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
0/4
0/4

ind.

HS

20
19
18
18
18
16
16
16
15
16
16
14
11
11

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Tabla avl6

1 BERG Jorgen SWE
BERG Jorgen
16
BERG Jorgen
9 EJEMYR Peter SWE 10/1
EJEMYR Peter
8 EDMAN Johan SWE 10/8
5 LUIHN Fredrik NOR
LUIHN Fredrik
12 LYDH Peter SWE by penalty .
SJODAHL Fredrik
13 RITTHALER Ulf GER 10/5
SJIODAHL Fredrik
4 SJODAHL Fredrik SWE 10/5
3 ASPLUND Janne FIN
ASPLUND Janne
14 MOLLER Stephan GER 10/6
JOHANSSON Klas
11 KOTAI Bertil SWE 10/7
JOHANSSON Klas
6 JOHANSSON Klas SWE 10/1
7 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN
HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne
10 DANIELSEN Michael DEN 10/5
HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne
15 RENNER Daniel GER 10/7
ASTROM Lennart
2 ASTROM Lennart SWE 10/6
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Semi-finaler

Ystad Int 2011 Veterans mens epee 40-49

1 BERG Jorgen SWE
BERG Jorgen
4 SJODAHL Fredrik SWE 7/3
BERG Jorgen
3 JOHANSSON Kilas SWE 10/5
JOHANSSON Klas
2 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN 10/7




